ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series
Catalogue PDE2568TCUK    June 2016
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics

Pneumatic remote pilot operated
Without valve spool manual override
 Symbol Description Size Weight (g) Order code
  5/2 Air pilot - Spring return 02 - 18 mm 90 DX02-421-60
   01 - 26mm 130 DX01-421-60
  5/2 Air pilot - Differential 02 - 18 mm 90 DX02-451-60
   01 - 26mm 130 DX01-451-60
  5/2 Double air pilot 02 - 18 mm 90 DX02-406-60
   01 - 26mm 130 DX01-406-60
  5/3 Closed Centre  02 - 18 mm 90 DX02-416-60
   01 - 26mm 130 DX01-416-60
  5/3 Vented Center 02 - 18 mm 90 DX02-411-60
   01 - 26mm 130 DX01-411-60
 Symbol Description Size Weight (g) Order code
  5/2 Single solenoid - Spring return 02 - 18 mm 130 DX02-621-951M
   01 - 26mm 170 DX01-621-951M
  5/2 Single solenoid - Differential 02 - 18 mm 130 DX02-651-951M
   01 - 26mm 170 DX01-651-951M
  5/2 Double solenoid 02 - 18 mm 130 DX02-606-951M
   01 - 26mm 170 DX01-606-951M
  5/3 Closed Centre  02 - 18 mm 130 DX02-616-951M
   01 - 26mm 170 DX01-616-951M
  5/3 Vented Center 02 - 18 mm 160 DX02-611-951M
   01 - 26mm 170 DX01-611-951M
ISOMAX - ISO 15407-1 - Sizes 02 & 01
15 mm DIN C / 24 Vdc / 1,2 W solenoid valve operator
 Symbol Description Size Weight (g) Order code
  5/2 Single solenoid - Spring return 02 - 18 mm 130 DX02-621-60
   01 - 26mm 170 DX01-621-60
  5/2 Single solenoid - Differential 02 - 18 mm 130 DX02-651-60
   01 - 26mm 170 DX01-651-60
  5/2 Double solenoid 02 - 18 mm 130 DX02-606-60
   01 - 26mm 170 DX01-606-60
  5/3 Closed Centre  02 - 18 mm 130 DX02-616-60
   01 - 26mm 170 DX01-616-60
  5/3 Vented Center 02 - 18 mm 160 DX02-611-60
   01 - 26mm 170 DX01-611-60
ISOMAX - ISO 15407-1 - Sizes 02 & 01
Without 15 mm DIN C solenoid valve operator
15mm solenoid valve operator, solenoid connectors & cable plug to be ordered separately. See solenoid section

Pneumatic remote pilot operated
With direct valve spool manual override
 Symbol Description Size Weight (g) Order code
  5/2 Air pilot - Spring return 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-421-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-421-70
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-421-70
  5/2 Air pilot - Differential 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-451-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-451-70
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-451-70
  5/2 Double air pilot 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-406-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-406-70
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-406-70
  5/3 Closed Center  1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-416-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-416-70
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-416-70
  5/3 Vented Center 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-411-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-411-70
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-411-70
  5/3 Pressurised Center 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-413-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-413-70
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
ISOMAX - ISO 5599-1 - Sizes 1, 2 & 3
Pneumatic remote pilot operated
Without direct valve spool manual override
 Symbol Description Size Weight (g) Order code
  5/2 Air pilot - Spring return 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-421-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-421-60
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-421-60
  5/2 Air pilot - Differential 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-451-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-451-60
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-451-60
  5/2 Double air pilot 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-406-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-406-60
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-406-60
  5/3 Closed Center  1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-416-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-416-60
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-416-60
  5/3 Vented Center 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-411-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-411-60
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-411-60
  5/3 Pressurised Center 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-413-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-413-60
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
14
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2568TCUK
ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series ISO 5599-1
ISOMAX - ISO 5599-1 - Sizes 1, 2 & 3
CNOMO operator with 30 x 30 DIN Form A / 24 Vdc / 2,7 W solenoid
 Symbol Description Size Weight (g) Order code
  5/2 Single solenoid - Spring return 1 - 43 mm 500 DX1-621-BL49
   2 - 56 mm 750 DX2-621-BL49
   3 - 71 mm 1250 DX3-621-BL49
  5/2 Single solenoid - Differential 1 - 43 mm 500 DX1-651-BL49
   2 - 56 mm 750 DX2-651-BL49
   3 - 71 mm 1250 DX3-651-BL49
  5/2 Double solenoid 1 - 43 mm 650 DX1-606-BL49
   2 - 56 mm 900 DX2-606-BL49
   3 - 71 mm 1400 DX3-606-BL49
  5/3 Closed Center  1 - 43 mm 560 DX1-616-BL49
   2 - 56 mm 900 DX2-616-BL49
   3 - 71 mm 1400 DX3-616-BL49
  5/3 Vented Center 1 - 43 mm 650 DX1-611-BL49
   2 - 56 mm 900 DX2-611-BL49
   3 - 71 mm 1400 DX3-611-BL49
  5/3 Pressurised Center 1 - 43 mm 650 DX1-613-BL49
   2 - 56 mm 900 DX2-613-BL49
ISOMAX - ISO 5599-1 - Sizes 1, 2 & 3
CNOMO operator without coil
 Symbol Description Size Weight (g) Order code
  5/2 Single solenoid - Spring return 1 - 43 mm 400 DX1-621-BN
   2 - 56 mm 650 DX2-621-BN
   3 - 71 mm 1150 DX3-621-BN
  5/2 Single solenoid - Differential 1 - 43 mm 400 DX1-651-BN
   2 - 56 mm 650 DX2-651-BN
   3 - 71 mm 1150 DX3-651-BN
  5/2 Double solenoid 1 - 43 mm 550 DX1-606-BN
   2 - 56 mm 800 DX2-606-BN
   3 - 71 mm 1300 DX3-606-BN
  5/3 Closed Center  1 - 43 mm 550 DX1-616-BN
   2 - 56 mm 800 DX2-616-BN
   3 - 71 mm 1300 DX3-616-BN
  5/3 Vented Center 1 - 43 mm 550 DX1-611-BN
   2 - 56 mm 800 DX2-611-BN
   3 - 71 mm 1300 DX3-611-BN
  5/3 Pressurised Center 1 - 43 mm 550 DX1-613-BN
   2 - 56 mm 800 DX2-613-BN
Solenoid connectors & cable plug to be ordered separately. See solenoid section
30 x 30 DIN Form A or 22 x 30 DIN Form B coil & coil connectors to be ordered separately. See solenoid section
With non locking manual override on solenoid valve operator - Without direct valve spool manual override
With non locking manual override on solenoid valve operator - Without direct valve spool manual override
15
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2568TCUK
ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series
ISOMAX - ISO 5599-1 - Sizes 1, 2 & 3
Valve alone without operator
With direct valve spool manual override
 Symbol Description Size Weight (g) Order code
  5/2 Single pilot - Spring return 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-621-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-621-70
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-621-70
  5/2 Single pilot - Differential 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-651-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-651-70
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-651-70
  5/2 Double pilot 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-606-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-606-70
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-606-70
  5/3 Closed Center  1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-616-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-616-70
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-616-70
  5/3 Vented Center 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-611-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-611-70
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-611-70
  5/3 Pressurised Center 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-613-70
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-613-70
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
15 3
24
14 12
ISOMAX - ISO 5599-1 - Sizes 1, 2 & 3
Valve alone without operator
Without direct valve spool manual override
 Symbol Description Size Weight (g) Order code
  5/2 Single pilot - Spring return 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-621-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-621-60
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-621-60
  5/2 Single pilot - Differential 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-651-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-651-60
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-651-60
  5/2 Double pilot 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-606-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-606-60
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-606-60
  5/3 Closed Center  1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-616-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-616-60
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-616-60
  5/3 Vented Center 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-611-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-611-60
   3 - 71 mm 1100 DX3-611-60
  5/3 Pressurised Center 1 - 43 mm 350 DX1-613-60
   2 - 56 mm 600 DX2-613-60
15 3
24
14 12

   Without Blue Override
   Manual Override non locking flush
 Voltage W (g) Order code Order code
 12 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35B0 P2E-MV35B1
 24 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35C0 P2E-MV35C1
 37,5 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35W0 P2E-MV35W1
 48 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35D0 P2E-MV35D1
 72 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35T0 P2E-MV35T1
 78 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35Y0 P2E-MV35Y1
 96 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35V0 P2E-MV35V1
 110 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35E0 P2E-MV35E1
 Mounting screws included with the solenoid valve operator
15 mm N.C. Solenoid Operator - Food Industry version
 24 Vdc 38 P2E-QV32C0 P2E-QV32C1 P2E-QV32C2 P2E-QV32C3 P2E-QV32C4
 48 Vdc 38 P2E-QV32D0 P2E-QV32D1 P2E-QV32D2
 24 Vac 50 Hz 38 P2E-QV31C0 P2E-QV31C1 P2E-QV31C2 P2E-QV31C3 P2E-QV31C4
 48 Vac 50/60Hz 38 P2E-QV34D0 P2E-QV34D1 P2E-QV34D2
 115 Vac 50Hz/ 38 P2E-QV31F0 P2E-QV31F1 P2E-QV31F2 P2E-QV31F3 P2E-QV31F4
 120 Vac 60Hz
 230 Vac 50Hz 38 P2E-QV31J0 P2E-QV31J1 P2E-QV31J2 P2E-QV31J3 P2E-QV31J4
 240 Vac 60Hz/
Mounting screws included with the solenoid valve operator
Solenoid Connectors 15 mm DIN Form C / ISO15217
 Description Characteristic Visualisation Cable length W (g) Order code
  Standard IP65 No LED No cable 20 P8C-C
   24 Vdc LED No cable 20 P8C-C26C
   110 Vac LED No cable 20 P8C-C21E
  Standard IP65 No LED No cable 15 P8C-D
    2 meters 115 P8L-C2
    5 meters 240 P8L-C5
   24 Vdc/Vac LED No cable 15 P8C-D26C
    2 meters 170 P8L-C226C
    5 meters 240 P8L-C526C
    10 meters 440 P8L-CA26C
   110 Vac LED No cable 115 P8C-D21E
    2 meters 115 P8L-C221E
    5 meters 230 P8L-C521E
Connector schematic
No LED version
In accordance with the EU Machine Directive, EN 983, solenoid valves with manual override should have spring-return operating arms for safety.
LED version
 With large headed screw
 suitable for mounting in inaccessible
 or recess position
 With standard screw
15mm DIN Form C (8mm spacing) pilot solenoid valve
For use with 15mm pilot solenoid valve PVL-B2 body
Flush (Not Extended) Extended
Without
Manual Override
Blue Override,
non locking
Yellow Override,
Locking
Blue Override,
non locking
Yellow Override,
Locking
Voltage W (g) Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code
12 Vdc 38 P2E-KV32B0 P2E-KV32B1 P2E-KV32B2 P2E-KV32B3 P2E-KV32B4
24 Vdc 38 P2E-KV32C0 P2E-KV32C1 P2E-KV32C2 P2E-KV32C3 P2E-KV32C4
48 Vdc 38 P2E-KV32D0 P2E-KV32D1 P2E-KV32D2 P2E-KV32D3 P2E-KV32D4
24 Vac 50Hz 38 P2E-KV31C0 P2E-KV31C1 P2E-KV31C2 P2E-KV31C3 P2E-KV31C4
48 Vac 50/60Hz 38 P2E-KV34D0 P2E-KV34D1 P2E-KV34D2 P2E-KV34D3 P2E-KV34D4
115 Vac 50Hz
120 Vac 60 Hz
38 P2E-KV31F0 P2E-KV31F1 P2E-KV31F2 P2E-KV31F3 P2E-KV31F4
230 Vac 50Hz
240 Vac 60 Hz
38 P2E-KV31J0 P2E-KV31J1 P2E-KV31J2 P2E-KV31J3 P2E-KV31J4
Manual Overrides
Description Electrical voltage W (g) Order code
LED indicator 24 VAC/DC 3 P8V-CR26C

   Low Power High Power  Low Power
   (to be used with P2FP23N4x) (to be used with EV300x100)  (to be used with 1EVx*310)
 Voltage W (g) Order code Order code W (g) Order code
 12 Vdc 105 P2FCA445 P2FCA545 93 P2FCB345
 24 Vdc 105 P2FCA449 P2FCA549 93 P2FCB349
 48 Vdc 105 P2FCA453 P2FCA551 93 P2FCB351
 12 Vac 50/60 Hz 105 P2FCA440 P2FCA540 93 P2FCB340
 24 Vac 50/60 Hz 105 P2FCA445 P2FCA545 93 P2FCB345
 48 Vac 50/60 Hz 105 P2FCA449 P2FCA549 93 P2FCB349
 110 Vac 50 Hz / 120 Vac 60 Hz 105 P2FCA453 P2FCA553 93 P2FCB353
 230 Vac 50 Hz / 240 Vac 60 Hz 105 P2FCA457 P2FCA557 93 P2FCB357
30 x 30 DIN Form A and 22 x 30 DIN Form B Coils for CNOMO Operator
30 x 30 DIN Form A and 22 x 30 DIN Form B Solenoid Connectors
 Description Characteristic Visualisation Cable length W (g) Order code
 30 x 30 DIN Form A connector Standard IP65 No LED No cable 15 3EV290V10

 End plate kit
Accessories
 Description Size  Weight (g) Order code
  02 - 18 mm  40 DX02BLK
  01 - 26 mm  50 DX01BLK
  02 - 18 mm  10 D02BD0
  01 - 26 mm  20 D01BD0
  02 - 18 mm & 01 - 26 mm 120 DX02M2MB
 Blanking plate
 Blanking plug
 Front Ported Manifold
 Assembling Kit
 Including 10 Bolts, 10 Washers & 10 Nuts
ISO 15407-1 Subbases & Manifolds
Side ported individual subbase - ISO 15407-1 - Sizes 02 & 01
21
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2568TCUK
ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series ISO 15407-1
Bottom ported manifold & End plate - ISO 15407-1 - Sizes 02 & 01
 Description  Size Port Size Weight (g) Order code
  Int. pilot supply 02 - 18 mm 1/8 BSPP 200 P2V-AM511PB
   01 - 26 mm 1/4 BSPP 400 P2V-BM512PB
  Ext. pilot supply 02 - 18 mm 1/8 BSPP 200 P2V-AM511NB
   01 - 26 mm 1/4 BSPP 400 P2V-BM512NB
 Side ported Left end plate 02 - 18 mm 1/4 BSPP 180 P2V-AM512GS
   01 - 26 mm 3/8 BSPP 210 P2V-BM513GS
  Right end plate 02 - 18 mm 1/4 BSPP 180 P2V-AM512HS
   01 - 26 mm 3/8 BSPP 210 P2V-BM513HS
 Top ported Left end plate 02 - 18 mm 1/4 BSPP 180 P2V-AM512GT
   01 - 26 mm 3/8 BSPP 210 P2V-BM513GT
  Right end plate 02 - 18 mm 1/4 BSPP 180 P2V-AM512HT
   01 - 26 mm 3/8 BSPP 210 P2V-BM513HT
 Bottom ported Left end plate 02 - 18 mm 1/4 BSPP 180 P2V-AM512GB
   01 - 26 mm 3/8 BSPP 220 P2V-BM513GB
  Right end plate 02 - 18 mm 1/4 BSPP 180 P2V-AM512HB
   01 - 26 mm 3/8 BSPP 220 P2V-BM513HB
 End cover Left end plate 02 - 18 mm  190 P2V-AM500G0
   01 - 26 mm  240 P2V-BM500G0
  Right end plate 02 - 18 mm  190 P2V-AM500H0
   01 - 26 mm  240 P2V-BM500H0
 Size manifolds adaptor plate 01 to 02  330 P2V-AM500BE
 Plug Left end plate 02 - 18 mm  4 P2V-AK0P
   01 - 26 mm  10 P2V-BK0P
 Two valve position
 manifold
Including seal, fitting screws and plugs.
Including seal and fitting screws

PDE2568TCUK
ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series
 Description Size Port size Weight Order code
    (g)
 Subbases VDMA
 Side port according to VDMA
ISO 5599-1  Subbase & Manifolds
VDMA Side Ported Subbases
 Description Size Port size Weight Order code
    (g)
 VDMA Form C
 Bottom port according to VDMA
 VDMA Transition plate
 Size 1 to Size 3
 Kit includes: Transition plate only
 VDMA Form D - End plate
 According to VDMA
 VDMA Isolation - Main galley
 According to VDMA
 Kit includes: (1) Isolator plug.
VDMA Bottom Ported Manifold
Accessories
 Description Size Port size Weight Order code
    (g)
 Blanking plate
 Kit includes: (1) Blanking plate, (1) Gasket
 and (4) Mounting bolts
  1 - 43mm G1/4 160 P2N-VS512SD
  2 - 56mm G3/8 280 P2N-WS513SD
  3 - 71mm G1/2 350 P2N-YS514SD
  1 - 43mm G1/4 240 P2N-VM512MB
  2 - 56mm G3/8 360 P2N-WM513MB
  3 - 71mm G1/2 700 P2N-YM514MB
  1 to 3 G1/4  P2N-VM500AK
  1 - 43mm G3/8 210 P2N-VM513ES
  2 - 56mm G1/2 360 P2N-WM514ES
  3 - 71mm G1 680 P2N-YM518ES
  1 - 43mm   P2N-VK0P
  2 - 56mm   P2N-WK0P
  3 - 71mm   P2N-YK0P
  1 - 43mm G1/4 100 P2N-AA5B
  2 - 56mm G3/8 150 P2N-BA5B
  3 - 71mm G1/2 200 P2N-CA5B
ISO 5599-1
23
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2568TCUK
ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series
Side ported subbases
 Description Size Port size Weight Order code Order code
    (g) BSP NPT
 Single subbase
 1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14
Bottom ported subbases
 Description Size Port size Weight Order code Order code
    (g) BSP NPT
 Single subbase
 1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14
Size 1 bottom ported manifold
 Description Size Port size Weight (g) Order code
 Manifold 1 - 43mm G1/4 20 P2N-AM512MB
 with bottom ports low profile
 Connecting block 1 - 43mm G3/8 150 P2N-AM513GT
 Top or bottom ported connecting block
 for above manifold "low profile"
 End 1 - 43mm no 6 P2N-AM500J
 End piece for above manifold
 "low profile"
 Intermediate supply 1 - 43mm G3/8 140 P2N-AM513BT
 Top or bottom ported intermediate supply
 for above manifold "low profile"
 Isolation plugs 1 - 43mm  070 P2N-AK0P
 isolating seal for above manifold
 "low profile"
Sizes 1 & 2 side ported manifold
 Description Size Port size Weight (g) Order code
 Manifold
 Manifold with side port
 End
 Side ported connecting kit for above
 manifold with side ports
  1 - 43mm G1/4 160 PL1-1/4-70 PL1-1/4-80
   G3/8 160 PL1-3/8-70
  2 - 56mm G3/8 280 PL2-3/8-70 PL2-3/8-80
   G1/2  P2N-HS514SS
  3 - 71mm G1/2  PL3-1/2-70 PL3-1/2-80
   G3/4  P2N-JS516SD
  1 - 43mm G1/4 370 PD1-1/4-70 PD1-1/4-80
  2 - 56mm G3/8 590 PD2-3/8-70 PD2-3/8-80
  3 - 71mm G1/2 590 PD3-1/2-70
  1 - 43mm G3/8 360 P2N-EM513ES
  2 - 56mm G1/2 290 P2N-FM514ES
  1 - 43mm G1/4 240 P2N-EM512MD
  2 - 56mm G3/8 210 P2N-FM513MD
ISO 5599-1
24
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

gives the same regulated pressure to both the #2 and #4 port of the
manifold or subbase. The regulator is always on the 14 end of the valve.
For HB & HA For H1, H2 & H3 Part number code 1 X X
Independent port regulation
Single Port Regulator
Provides regulated pressure to both ports. Pressure regulation can occur
out of the #2 or #4 port of the valve. Full line pressure would be provided
with a pass plate.
For H1, H2 & H3
Regulation on port #4
Part number code 2 X 0
Regulation on port #2
Part number code 2 0 Y
Regulation on both ports #4 & #2
Part number code 2 X YFor HB & HA For H1, H2 & H3
Dual Port Regulator
When using an independent Pressure Sandwich Regulator, the cylinder
outlet ports are reversed. The 12 end energizes the #2 port.
The 3-position CE and PC functions are also reversed.
ISO 15407-1 / 15407-2 / 5599-1 / 5599-2
25
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2568TCUK
ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series
   Pressure   Order code
 ISO Size Regulator On port 4 w (g) ISO-1  ISO-2
  function and / or  Non Plug-in  Plug-in
   port 2
 02 - 18 mm Common 0 to 4 bar  PS5637155P  PS5638155P
   0 to 8 bar  PS5637166P  PS5638166P
  Independent 0 to 4 bar  PS5637255P  PS5638255P
   0 to 8 bar  PS5637266P  PS5638266P
 01 - 26 mm Common 0 to 4 bar  PS5537155P  PS5538155P
   0 to 8 bar  PS5537166P  PS5538166P
  Independent 0 to 4 bar  PS5537255P  PS5538255P
   0 to 8 bar  PS5537266P  PS5538266P
 1 - 43 mm Common 0 to 4 bar  PS4037155CP  PS4038155CP
   0 to 8 bar  PS4037166CP  PS4038166CP
  Independent 0 to 4 bar  PS4037255CP  PS4038255CP
   0 to 8 bar  PS4037266CP  PS4038266CP
 2 - 56 mm Common 0 to 4 bar  PS4137155CP  PS4138155CP
   0 to 8 bar  PS4137166CP  PS4138166CP
  Independent 0 to 4 bar  PS4137255CP  PS4138255CP
   0 to 8 bar  PS4137266CP  PS4138266CP
 3 - 71 mm Common 0 to 4 bar  PS4237155CP  PS4238155CP
   0 to 8 bar  PS4237166CP  PS4238166CP
  Independent 0 to 4 bar  PS4237255CP  PS4238255CP
   0 to 8 bar  PS4237266CP  PS4238266CP
Sandwich regulator with Gauge
How to Configure Sandwich Regulator / Valve Combinations
Sandwich Flow Control
      Order code
 ISO Size   w (g) ISO-1  ISO-2
     Non Plug-in  Plug-in
 02 - 18 mm   180 PS5635P  PS5642P
 01 - 26 mm   240 PS5535P  PS5542P
 1 - 43 mm   340 PS4035CP  PS4042CP
 2 - 56 mm   520 PS4135CP  PS4142CP
 3 - 71 mm   1180 PS4235CP  PS4242CP
Note:
• Both adjustment screws are located on the same 12 end of the unit
• Sandwich Flow Control mounts with its own studs, which means the valve uses standard bolts for mounting
• Sandwich Flow Control is not to be used as a shut off device and is not bubble tight when needles are fully turned down
Sandwich Regulator Accessories
 Description Pressure range  w (g)   Order code
 Gauge kit 0 to 8 bar  80   PS5651160P
 Including:
 Gauge
 1/8" female to 1/8" female coupling
 1/8" male to 1/8" male long nipple
Ordering Components
• Manifold or Subbase Kit required.
• Sandwich Regulator Kit configured for Internal Pilot as standard.
• Order valve as External Pilot.
Internal Pilot Configuration
Pressure in Base Port 1 feeds regulator configured for Internal Pilot which
feeds valve configured for External Pilot.
External Pilot Configuration - H1, H2, H3
An External Pilot pressure in port 12 or 14 of the base feeds threw the
Sandwich Regulator 12 or 14 galley directly to the 12/14 pilot of the valve.
This configuration takes an External Pilot from the 12 port of the base and
passes it threw the regulator to feed the 12 galley of the valve.
ISO 15407-1 / 15407-2 / 5599-1 / 5599-2
26

VDMA Side Ported Subbases
Side ported subbases
Order code     ØP A B C D E F G  H   J  K  L  M    N   R
PL1-1/4-70    1 G1/4 110 46 29 55 49 30 11        17,75 17,75 22 6 5,5 17,75 17,75
PL2-3/8-70    2 G3/8 124 56 37 62 55 37 14,5 22,5 14 28 6 5,5 22,5 14,5
P2N-JS516SD    3 G3/4 149 71 60 74,5 68 45 21 33 10 40 18 6,6 37,5 22,5
ISO
Size
Dimensions
ISO 5599-1 Subbase & Manifolds
Order code  ISO Port  Port A B C D E F G H J  K  L  M  N O P
  Size 1, 3, 5  2, 4
P2N-VM512MB 1 G3/8  G1/4 85 8,5 28 7 11 44 22 22 43 26        46 21 24 56 110
P2N-WM513MB 2 G1/2  G3/8 100    9 35 9 13 52 26 26 56 30 47 22 24 68 135
P2N-YM514MB 3 G1  G1/2 140 10 52 12 15 60 30 30 71 38 56 31 34 104 190
VDMA Bottom Ported Manifold
Order code ISO Port A B C D E F G H I J  K  L  M     N    O
 Size Size
P2N-VS512SD 1 G1/4 21,5   98 110 11 20 5,5 48 32 12 29 10 11 23 G1/4 G1/8
P2N-WS513SD 2 G3/8   28 112 124 14 26 6,6 56 40 15 37 13 14 30 G3/8 G1/8
P2N-YS514SD 3 G1/2   34 136 149 17 17 6,6 71 32 16 45 18 17 22 G1/2 G1/8
31
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2568TCUK
ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series
Sizes 1 & 2 side ported manifold
Size 1 bottom ported manifold
Manifold P2N-AM512MB
Connecting block P2N-AM513GT
End piece P2N-AM500J
Intermediate supply P2N-AM513BT
Order code A B C D D1 E F G H J  K  K1 L  M M1 M2  N P Q R
P2N-EM . . . 110 43 48 35,5 26,5 5,5 28 G1/4 36 15,5 35 3      32 20 11 28 12 12,5 G3/8 6
P2N-FM . . . 129 56 60 44,5 35,5 6 34,5 G3/8 45 16 41,5 3 41 24 13 35 12,5 16 G1/2 8
Dimensions